KENTUCKY PRINCIPAL INTERNSHIP PROGRAM (KPIP)

UNIVERSITY COORDINATORS

NAME AND ADDRESS




SCHOOL CODE/TELEPHONE/FAX NUMBERS

Robert Biggin






1200

Eastern Kentucky University




Phone: 859-622-1129


406 Bert Combs





Fax: 859-622-1126

521 Lancaster Avenue





robert.biggin@eku.edu
Richmond, KY 40475

Jill Ratliff






1487

Morehead State University




Phone: 606-783-2892

801 Ginger Hall





Fax: 606-783-5029
Morehead, KY 40351





ji.ratliff@morehead-st.edu








Assistant: Billie Horton (b.horton@morehead-st.edu)

Robert Lyons






1494

Murray State University




Phone: 270-762-6471
418 Wells Hall





Fax: 270-762-3799
Murray, KY 42071





robert.lyons@coe.murraystate.edu
Jill Niemeyer






1574

Northern Kentucky University



Phone: 859-572-5632

BEP Room 230





Fax; 859-572-1504
Highland Heights, KY 41099




niemeyerj@nku.edu








Assistant: Melissa Decker (deckerm@nku.edu)

Jim Rinehart






1837

University of Kentucky




Phone: 859-257-4293
111 Dickey Hall





Fax: 859-257-1015
Lexington, KY 40506-0017




jsrine01@pop.uky.edu
Freda Meriweather





1838

University of Louisville




Phone: 502-852-0653
College of Education & Human Development

Fax: 502-852-4563
Louisville, KY 40292





f.merriweather@louisville.edu
Bud Schlinker






1901

Western Kentucky University




Phone: 270-745-4997
1906 College Heights Blvd. #11030



Fax: 270-745-5445
Bowling Green, KY 42101-1030



bud.schlinker@wku.edu
